2014 South Pacific DanceSport Championship
Sunday 2st September, Sydney Olympic Park

ltem 26. Masters | B Grade Standard - Semi

To ltem 36
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name Q%ngﬁiéggﬁlre
1 36 183 Joelito Cristobal & Ma. Luz Planas
2 35 160 Frederick Ventura & Anita Tanispek
3 32 170 Nathan McGrath & Heidi McGrath
4 32 184 Ichiro Sakai & Masako Sugano
5 29 181 Michael Bourke & Lena Borzini
6 24 217 Jeremy Thompson & Lyn McGee
7 19 161 Grant Ward & Annette Challis

8 15 186 Barry Gilbert & Pauline Lee
9 14 177 Wayne Clark & Julie Ch'ng

10 6 193 Matthew Moschou & Sue Boswell

11 5 187 Wilson Ng & Rosanna Ng

12 4 164 David Brown & Cheryl Brown

13 1 165 Gary Roberts & Cheryl Roberts

Adjudicators

A. Mary Barratt-Thompson -
E. Ross Doughty - NSW

I. Glen Tierney - WA

B. Sue Potter - NSW
F. Gene Song - NZ

C. Alan Shingler - NSW

G. Eamon McGrath - VIC

D. Leanne Bampton - NSW
H. Shane Hocking - VIC

Waltz Couple A B C D E F G H | Total
160 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

161 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5

164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

165 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

170 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 7

177 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 5

181 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 8

183 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

184 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

186 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

187 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

217 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Tango Coupe A B C D E F G H | Total
160 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

161 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 6

164 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

177 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

181 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

183 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

184 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

186 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4

187 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

193 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

217 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4
Slow Foxtrot Couple A B C D E F G H | Total
Scrutineered by DanceScore V5 Max Recalls = 36 Page 1 of 2
www.DanceScoreLive.net V6-0-09



http://www.dancescorelive.net

ltem 26. Masters | B Grade Standard - Semi

To Item 36

O MO NONMNMNSNMOO S N O

160
161
164
165
170
177
181
183
184
186
187
193
217

Total

G

Couple A B C D E F

QuickStep

O N —dO0 0 NMN~NO O S 4N ©

160
161
164
165
170
177
181
183
184
186
187
193
217

Page 2 of 2

Max Recalls = 36
www.DanceScoreLive.net

Scrutineered by DanceScore V5

V6-0-09


http://www.dancescorelive.net

